
Metro East Titans Swimming LCM Times Report For 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022 
8/20/2025 6:06:00 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

1 50 FR LCM 37.33 482 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 FR LCM 38.90 406 Aaron Hong M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 50 FR LCM 40.33 443 Henry Samet M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

4 50 FR LCM 47.10 71 Landon Brooks M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

5 50 FR LCM 1:42.80 1 Wesley Mitton M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 FR LCM 30.34 643 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FR LCM 32.75 613 Boden Rives M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 FR LCM 33.79 552 Noah Aldridge M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 50 FR LCM 29.68 490 Evan Wiley M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 50 FR LCM 32.69 378 Erick Humphrey M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 50 FR LCM 34.45 178 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 13-14

4 50 FR LCM 34.93 239 Daniel Wang M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 13-14

1 50 FR LCM 25.60 724 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/16/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2020-2024 AA 15-18

2 50 FR LCM 26.73 667 Austin Norcio M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 15-18

3 50 FR LCM 27.42 613 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 50 FR LCM 28.30 511 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 50 FR LCM 29.17 481 Evan Wiley M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

6 50 FR LCM 29.24 407 Brady Gotter M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 50 FR LCM 1:42.80 1 Wesley Mitton M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 8 & Under

1 50 FR LCM 25.60 724 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/16/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2020-2024 AA Open

2 50 FR LCM 26.73 667 Austin Norcio M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 FR LCM 27.42 613 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

4 50 FR LCM 28.30 511 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

5 50 FR LCM 29.17 481 Evan Wiley M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 FR LCM 29.24 407 Brady Gotter M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

7 50 FR LCM 30.34 643 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

8 50 FR LCM 32.69 378 Erick Humphrey M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B Open

9 50 FR LCM 32.75 613 Boden Rives M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

10 50 FR LCM 33.79 552 Noah Aldridge M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open
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11 50 FR LCM 34.45 178 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

12 50 FR LCM 34.93 239 Daniel Wang M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

13 50 FR LCM 37.33 482 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

14 50 FR LCM 38.90 406 Aaron Hong M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

15 50 FR LCM 40.33 443 Henry Samet M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B Open

16 50 FR LCM 47.10 71 Landon Brooks M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

17 50 FR LCM 1:42.80 1 Wesley Mitton M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 100 FR LCM 1:25.35 348 Aaron Hong M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 FR LCM 1:25.89 460 Henry Samet M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 100 FR LCM 1:29.45 260 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 100 FR LCM 1:07.82 560 Jackson Suhre M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FR LCM 1:13.47 531 Boden Rives M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 100 FR LCM 1:16.31 450 Noah Aldridge M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 100 FR LCM 1:04.60 465 Evan Wiley M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 100 FR LCM 1:13.29 256 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 100 FR LCM 1:19.97 46 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 13-14

4 100 FR LCM 1:35.39 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FR LCM 55.42 727 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 100 FR LCM 59.29 615 Austin Norcio M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 100 FR LCM 1:02.28 498 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 100 FR LCM 1:04.75 408 Evan Wiley M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 100 FR LCM 1:08.40 244 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 15-18

1 100 FR LCM 55.42 727 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 FR LCM 59.29 615 Austin Norcio M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

3 100 FR LCM 1:02.28 498 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

4 100 FR LCM 1:04.60 465 Evan Wiley M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

5 100 FR LCM 1:07.82 560 Jackson Suhre M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 A Open
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6 100 FR LCM 1:08.40 244 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

7 100 FR LCM 1:13.29 256 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

8 100 FR LCM 1:13.47 531 Boden Rives M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 FR LCM 1:16.31 450 Noah Aldridge M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 B Open

10 100 FR LCM 1:19.97 46 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

11 100 FR LCM 1:25.35 348 Aaron Hong M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 FR LCM 1:25.89 460 Henry Samet M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

13 100 FR LCM 1:29.45 260 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

14 100 FR LCM 1:35.39 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 200 FR LCM 3:00.72 357 Aaron Hong M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 200 FR LCM 3:05.00 312 Henry Samet M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 200 FR LCM 3:25.23 131 Elijah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 200 FR LCM 2:20.73 642 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 200 FR LCM 2:41.02 473 Boden Rives M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 FR LCM 2:48.00 379 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 11-12

1 200 FR LCM 2:23.82 377 Evan Wiley M METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 13-14

2 200 FR LCM 2:36.29 282 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 13-14

3 200 FR LCM 2:39.11 244 Daniel Wang M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 13-14

4 200 FR LCM 2:59.43 6 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FR LCM 2:02.05 688 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 200 FR LCM 2:11.42 548 Austin Norcio M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 200 FR LCM 2:14.48 490 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

4 200 FR LCM 2:27.37 276 Evan Wiley M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 15-18

5 200 FR LCM 2:27.99 225 Daniel Sanchez M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 15-18

6 200 FR LCM 2:37.83 107 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 15-18

1 200 FR LCM 2:02.05 688 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 FR LCM 2:11.42 548 Austin Norcio M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

3 200 FR LCM 2:14.48 490 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

4 200 FR LCM 2:20.73 642 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open
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5 200 FR LCM 2:23.82 377 Evan Wiley M METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

6 200 FR LCM 2:27.99 225 Daniel Sanchez M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

7 200 FR LCM 2:36.29 282 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

8 200 FR LCM 2:37.83 107 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

9 200 FR LCM 2:39.11 244 Daniel Wang M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

10 200 FR LCM 2:41.02 473 Boden Rives M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

11 200 FR LCM 2:48.00 379 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

12 200 FR LCM 2:59.43 6 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

13 200 FR LCM 3:00.72 357 Aaron Hong M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

14 200 FR LCM 3:05.00 312 Henry Samet M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

15 200 FR LCM 3:25.23 131 Elijah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

1 400 FR LCM 4:55.33 660 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 400 FR LCM 5:43.08 438 Boden Rives M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 400 FR LCM 5:32.82 272 Erick Humphrey M METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 400 FR LCM 4:47.41 452 Austin Norcio M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 400 FR LCM 5:13.90 225 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 15-18

3 400 FR LCM 5:37.46 94 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 15-18

1 400 FR LCM 4:47.41 452 Austin Norcio M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

2 400 FR LCM 4:55.33 660 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AA Open

3 400 FR LCM 5:13.90 225 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

4 400 FR LCM 5:32.82 272 Erick Humphrey M METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

5 400 FR LCM 5:37.46 94 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

6 400 FR LCM 5:43.08 438 Boden Rives M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

1 800 FR LCM 11:34.27 250 Daniel Wang M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 13-14

1 800 FR LCM 11:34.27 250 Daniel Wang M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

1 1500 FR
LCM

21:26.39 349 Erick Humphrey M METS 6/10/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 13-14
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1 1500 FR
LCM

21:26.39 349 Erick Humphrey M METS 6/10/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

1 50 BK LCM 42.70 607 Henry Samet M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 10 & Under

2 50 BK LCM 48.17 253 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 50 BK LCM 37.03 498 Jackson Suhre M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 50 BK LCM 40.64 463 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 11-12

1 50 BK LCM 27.49 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/15/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

Slower than B 15-18

2 50 BK LCM 33.82 1 Evan Wiley M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 15-18

1 50 BK LCM 27.49 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/15/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

Slower than B Open

2 50 BK LCM 33.82 1 Evan Wiley M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

3 50 BK LCM 37.03 498 Jackson Suhre M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

4 50 BK LCM 40.64 463 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

5 50 BK LCM 42.70 607 Henry Samet M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A Open

6 50 BK LCM 48.17 253 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

1 100 BK LCM 1:40.88 440 Henry Samet M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 BK LCM 1:47.75 199 Elijah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 BK LCM 1:22.12 437 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 100 BK LCM 1:28.74 434 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 11-12

3 100 BK LCM 1:30.93 383 Boden Rives M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 11-12

1 100 BK LCM 1:09.75 584 Evan Wiley M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 100 BK LCM 1:30.57 118 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 13-14

3 100 BK LCM 1:42.25 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 13-14

4 100 BK LCM 2:03.50 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BK LCM 1:00.35 809 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/16/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2023 Futures (LCM) 15-18

2 100 BK LCM 1:06.54 634 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A 15-18

3 100 BK LCM 1:09.96 516 Evan Wiley M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 100 BK LCM 1:13.19 311 Brady Gotter M METS 6/25/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

2020-2024 B 15-18

5 100 BK LCM 1:16.03 327 Austin Norcio M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 15-18

6 100 BK LCM 1:20.01 174 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube 2020-2024 B 15-18
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1 100 BK LCM 1:00.35 809 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/16/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2023 Futures (LCM) Open

2 100 BK LCM 1:06.54 634 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 A Open

3 100 BK LCM 1:09.75 584 Evan Wiley M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A Open

4 100 BK LCM 1:13.19 311 Brady Gotter M METS 6/25/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

2020-2024 B Open

5 100 BK LCM 1:16.03 327 Austin Norcio M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

6 100 BK LCM 1:20.01 174 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

7 100 BK LCM 1:22.12 437 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BK LCM 1:28.74 434 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

9 100 BK LCM 1:30.57 118 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

10 100 BK LCM 1:30.93 383 Boden Rives M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

11 100 BK LCM 1:40.88 440 Henry Samet M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

12 100 BK LCM 1:42.25 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

13 100 BK LCM 1:47.75 199 Elijah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

14 100 BK LCM 2:03.50 1 Spencer Slemer M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 200 BK LCM 2:33.52 518 Evan Wiley M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 BK LCM 3:06.34 182 Daniel Wang M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 13-14

1 200 BK LCM 2:14.16 744 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 200 BK LCM 2:29.95 520 Evan Wiley M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 BK LCM 2:30.41 513 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 200 BK LCM 2:41.91 343 Austin Norcio M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 200 BK LCM 2:14.16 744 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 AAA Open

2 200 BK LCM 2:29.95 520 Evan Wiley M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 BK LCM 2:30.41 513 Braeden Hopkins M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 BK LCM 2:41.91 343 Austin Norcio M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

5 200 BK LCM 3:06.34 182 Daniel Wang M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

1 50 BR LCM 53.15 438 Henry Samet M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 BR LCM 53.84 266 Aaron Hong M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

3 50 BR LCM 59.74 94 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 10 & Under

1 50 BR LCM 41.61 651 Boden Rives M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12
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2 50 BR LCM 43.45 370 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 BR LCM 51.15 225 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 11-12

1 50 BR LCM 41.61 651 Boden Rives M METS 7/24/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

2 50 BR LCM 43.45 370 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

3 50 BR LCM 51.15 225 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

4 50 BR LCM 53.15 438 Henry Samet M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

5 50 BR LCM 53.84 266 Aaron Hong M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

6 50 BR LCM 59.74 94 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

1 100 BR LCM 1:50.51 537 Henry Samet M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 100 BR LCM 1:58.26 271 Aaron Hong M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 100 BR LCM 1:32.41 632 Boden Rives M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 11-12

2 100 BR LCM 1:33.97 418 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 100 BR LCM 1:32.00 338 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 13-14

2 100 BR LCM 1:33.04 313 Daniel Wang M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 13-14

3 100 BR LCM 1:40.24 81 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 100 BR LCM 1:19.25 411 Brady Gotter M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 100 BR LCM 1:20.22 447 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 100 BR LCM 1:28.66 232 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 15-18

1 100 BR LCM 1:19.25 411 Brady Gotter M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

2 100 BR LCM 1:20.22 447 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

3 100 BR LCM 1:28.66 232 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

4 100 BR LCM 1:32.00 338 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

5 100 BR LCM 1:32.41 632 Boden Rives M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

6 100 BR LCM 1:33.04 313 Daniel Wang M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

7 100 BR LCM 1:33.97 418 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

8 100 BR LCM 1:40.24 81 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

9 100 BR LCM 1:50.51 537 Henry Samet M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

10 100 BR LCM 1:58.26 271 Aaron Hong M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

1 200 BR LCM 3:17.77 366 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 13-14
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1 200 BR LCM 2:50.05 483 Brady Gotter M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 15-18

2 200 BR LCM 2:53.76 483 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 BR LCM 2:50.05 483 Brady Gotter M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

2 200 BR LCM 2:53.76 483 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 BR LCM 3:17.77 366 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

1 50 FL LCM 43.46 454 Henry Samet M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 50 FL LCM 48.31 123 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 50 FL LCM 33.57 562 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA 11-12

2 50 FL LCM 36.03 552 Boden Rives M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 50 FL LCM 39.53 354 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 11-12

1 50 FL LCM 27.22 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

Slower than B 15-18

1 50 FL LCM 27.22 1 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/13/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

Slower than B Open

2 50 FL LCM 33.57 562 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 AA Open

3 50 FL LCM 36.03 552 Boden Rives M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

4 50 FL LCM 39.53 354 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

5 50 FL LCM 43.46 454 Henry Samet M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

6 50 FL LCM 48.31 123 Elijah Aldridge M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

1 100 FL LCM 1:40.39 469 Henry Samet M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

1 100 FL LCM 1:16.33 537 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 100 FL LCM 1:23.00 530 Boden Rives M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB 11-12

1 100 FL LCM 1:25.51 142 Erick Humphrey M METS 6/26/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

Slower than B 13-14

2 100 FL LCM 1:40.46 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B 13-14

1 100 FL LCM 1:00.10 717 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/14/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2020-2024 AAA 15-18

2 100 FL LCM 1:06.61 509 Austin Norcio M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 100 FL LCM 1:15.73 196 Daniel Sanchez M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 15-18

4 100 FL LCM 1:20.84 80 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B 15-18

1 100 FL LCM 1:00.10 717 Cohen Osborn M METS 7/14/2022 2022 MV Region VIII Speedo
Summer Meet

2020-2024 AAA Open

2 100 FL LCM 1:06.61 509 Austin Norcio M METS 7/22/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

3 100 FL LCM 1:15.73 196 Daniel Sanchez M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open

Page 8 of 10



Metro East Titans Swimming LCM Times Report For 1/1/2022 - 12/31/2022 
8/20/2025 6:06:00 PM

Rank Event Time Power
Points

First Name Last Name Comp Cat. Club Swim Date Meet Standard Age Group

4 100 FL LCM 1:16.33 537 Jackson Suhre M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 A Open

5 100 FL LCM 1:20.84 80 Shawn Slemer M METS 5/14/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

Slower than B Open

6 100 FL LCM 1:23.00 530 Boden Rives M METS 6/12/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 BB Open

7 100 FL LCM 1:25.51 142 Erick Humphrey M METS 6/26/2022 2022 OZ CSP Tideriders 84th
Summer Invitational

Slower than B Open

8 100 FL LCM 1:40.39 469 Henry Samet M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

9 100 FL LCM 1:40.46 1 Gabriel Frazier M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Slower than B Open

1 200 FL LCM 3:13.15 133 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B 13-14

1 200 FL LCM 2:35.90 400 Austin Norcio M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB 15-18

1 200 FL LCM 2:35.90 400 Austin Norcio M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 BB Open

2 200 FL LCM 3:13.15 133 Erick Humphrey M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Slower than B Open

1 200 IM LCM 3:21.13 411 Henry Samet M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

2 200 IM LCM 3:40.17 236 Aaron Hong M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 10 & Under

3 200 IM LCM 3:43.53 210 Elijah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 10 & Under

1 200 IM LCM 2:50.96 496 Jackson Suhre M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 A 11-12

2 200 IM LCM 2:59.83 526 Boden Rives M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 11-12

3 200 IM LCM 3:22.49 270 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B 11-12

1 200 IM LCM 2:38.28 455 Evan Wiley M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A 13-14

2 200 IM LCM 2:56.77 286 Erick Humphrey M METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B 13-14

1 200 IM LCM 2:29.12 505 Cohen Osborn M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 A 15-18

2 200 IM LCM 2:32.45 397 Brady Gotter M METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB 15-18

3 200 IM LCM 2:36.72 385 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB 15-18

4 200 IM LCM 2:39.20 356 Evan Wiley M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB 15-18

5 200 IM LCM 2:53.78 166 Shawn Slemer M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 200 IM LCM 2:29.12 505 Cohen Osborn M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 A Open

2 200 IM LCM 2:32.45 397 Brady Gotter M METS 4/22/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 BB Open

3 200 IM LCM 2:36.72 385 Daniel Sanchez M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

4 200 IM LCM 2:38.28 455 Evan Wiley M METS 5/13/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 A Open

5 200 IM LCM 2:50.96 496 Jackson Suhre M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 A Open

6 200 IM LCM 2:53.78 166 Shawn Slemer M METS 6/11/2022 2022 ILOP ACAD Capital City Classic 2020-2024 B Open

7 200 IM LCM 2:56.77 286 Erick Humphrey M METS 7/8/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration 2020-2024 B Open
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8 200 IM LCM 2:59.83 526 Boden Rives M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

9 200 IM LCM 3:21.13 411 Henry Samet M METS 7/23/2022 2022 OZ Long Course Champs 2020-2024 BB Open

10 200 IM LCM 3:22.49 270 Noah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

11 200 IM LCM 3:40.17 236 Aaron Hong M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 BB Open

12 200 IM LCM 3:43.53 210 Elijah Aldridge M METS 5/15/2022 2022 OZ FAST John Traube
Memorial

2020-2024 B Open

1 400 IM LCM 5:57.91 236 Daniel Sanchez M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B 15-18

1 400 IM LCM 5:57.91 236 Daniel Sanchez M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff 2020-2024 B Open

1 200 FR-R
LCM

1:56.76 Daniel
Sanchez,
Evan Wiley,
Erick
Humphrey,
Austin
Norcio

M METS 4/23/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Open

2 200 FR-R
LCM

2:16.99 Noah
Aldridge,
Boden
Rives, Eli
Aldridge,
Jackson
Suhre

M METS 7/10/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Open

1 200 MED-R
LCM

2:16.93 Erick
Humphrey,
Brady
Gotter,
Austin
Norcio,
Daniel
Sanchez

M METS 4/24/2022 2022 OZ METS Long Course Kickoff Open

2 200 MED-R
LCM

2:49.05 Henry
Samet,
Jackson
Suhre, Noah
Aldridge, Eli
Aldridge

M METS 7/9/2022 2022 OZ Independence Celebration Open
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